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To,
The Manage (DCS-CRD)
BSE Limited
P.J Towers,
Dalal Street, FORT,
Mumbai - 400 001

SCRIP CODE: 5O4O8O

Sub: Outcome of Board MeetiFg held today the 19ttr July. 2016'

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is to inform you that, the Board of Directors of the Company at their

Meeting held today, the 19th July, 2016, inter qlia, considered, approved and

taken on record. the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the

quarter ended June 30, 2016.

The Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on

June 30, 2016, is enclosed herewith in accordance with the requirement of

Listing Regulation.

Further, Limited review report w.r.t., above also attached herewith.

Kindly take above on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,
ies Limited

Bharat Patel
Company Secretary

Encl t aa
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STANDALONE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS AT 3OTH JUNE, 2016

PART , I ( t In Lacs)

Sr.
No.

Particulars
QUARTER ENDED YEAR

ENDED

30.06.2016 31.03.2016 30.06.2015 31.03.2016

UNAUDITED AUDITED UNAUDITED AUDITED

a)
b)

1 Income from Operation
Net Sales (Net of Excise Duty)
Other Operatinq Income

938
5

1,034
I

1,254
1 1

4,684
44

Total Operatinq Income 943 1.043 1.265 4.728
2

a)

b)
c)
d)
e)
f )

Expenses
(lncrease)/Decrease in Finished Goods and
Work in Progress
Consumption of Raw Materials
Purchase of Traded Goods
Employees Cost
Depreciation
Other Expenses

7

540
4

207
40

142

66

538
6

210
39

1 6 1

47

759
3

229
39

136

86

2,836
28

887
1 5 9
579

Iotal Expenses 940 1.020 1.213 4.575
3

4

5

6

7

8

9
1 0

' ,1

1 2

Profit from Operations before Other Income, Finance Cost &
Exceptional ltems
Other Income

Profit before lnterest, Depreciation, Tax & Amortisation (EBIDTA)

Profit from ordinary activities before
Finance Cost & Exceptional ltems
Finance Cost

Profit from ordinary activities after
Finance Cost but before Exceptional ltems
Exceptional ltems

Profit from ordinary activitles before Tax
Tax Expenses (i) Income Tax

(ii) Deferred Tax (Assets)/Liabilities
(i i i )  Income Tax paid Earl ier Years

Profit from ordinary activities after Tax
Extraordinary ltems

1 9

3

34

43

37

1 4

23

23
4

23

1 6

62

39

1 3

26

26
(2)

5

23

52

3

91

55

zo

29

29
1 0
(3)

22

153

22

312

74
29
(5]

50

175

1 0 1

74

1 3 Net Profit For the Period 1 9 23 22 50
1 4

1 5

1 6

Paid- up Equity Share Capital
(Face Value { 10/- each)
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet as at
31st  March.2016
Earning per Share ( EPS) ( ln t)
A. Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items.
B. Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items.

112

1 . 7 0
1 . 7 0

112

2.05
2.05

112

1 . 9 7
1 . 9 7

112

2,413

4.48
4.48
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PART - II

SELECT INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS AT 3OTH JUNE, 2016

Sr.
No.

Particulars
QUARTER ENDED YEAR

ENDED

30.06.2016 31.03.2016 30.06.2015 31.03.2016
UNAUDITED AUDITED UNAUDITED AUDITED

(A)

1

2

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING
Public Shareholding

- Number of Shares
- Percentage of Shareholding

Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding
(a) Pledged/Encumbered

(i) No. of Shares
(ii) % Of total Shareholding of Promoters and Promoter Group

(iii) % of the total share capital of the Company

(b) Non-Encumbered
(i) No. of Shares
(ii) % Of total Shareholding of Promoters and Promoter Group

(iii) % of the total share caoital of the Companv

693,573
62,13

422,795
100.00

37.87

NIL
NIL

N IL

693,573
62.13

N I L
N I L

N I L

422,795
100.00

37.87

693,573
62.13

N I L
N I L

N I L

422,795
100.00

37.87

693,573
62.13

N I L
N I L

N I L

422,795
100.00

37,87

PARTICULARS QUARTER ENDED AS AT 3OTH JUNE, 2016
(B) INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Pending at the beginning of the Quarter
Received during the Quarter
Disposed of During the Quarter
Remaininq unresolved at the end of the Quarter

N IL
N IL
N IL
N I L

Place : Vadodara
Date : 19.07.2016

Rahul N Amin
(Chairman)

Notes :

(1) Segmental Reporting is not applicable as the Company has only one segment.
(2) The figures of fourth quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and

the published year to date figures up to the third quarters of the respective financial years.
(3) Previous year's/quarter's figures are regrouped / rearranged / reclassified wherever necessaU, to correspond with

those of the current year's / quarter's classification.
(4) The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and there after approved by Board of Directors at their

meeting held today on 19.07.2016.

LTD.FOR JSU INDUSTRIES
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_ E - m a i l .  a m i n p a r i k h @ y a h o o . c o m

The Board of Directors
JSL Industries Ltd.,
Mogar - 388 34O
Dist.: Anand

Dear Sir,

we have Reviewed the Accompanying statement of unaudited financial results
M/s' JSL INDUSTRIES LIMITED having registered office at Mogar, Dist. Anand
'the Quarter ended on 30.06.2016. This statement is the responsibility of 1
Company's Management and has been approved by the Board of Directors. C
responsibility is to issue a report on these financial statements based on our revie

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Bngagem(
(SRE) 24OO, Engagements to Review Finaneial Statements issued by t
Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This Standard requires that we pl
and perform the review to obtain assurance as to whether the financial statemer
are free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries
company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and th
provide less assurance than audit. We have not performed an audit as
.accordingly, we do not express such an opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention th
causes us to believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited financj
results prepared in accordance with accounting standards and other recogni,
accoLtnting practices and policies has not disclosed the information required to I
disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosu
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 including the manner in which it is to I
disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

AMIN PARIKH & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

E
T

cA s.R. PAFIKH
PARTNER I
M.NO. 415d6
F.R.N.100332W
VADODARA : July L6r 2OL6

F e U N D E R .  P A R T N E R S  :  l - A T E  s l - l F ? . t  c ,  D .  A M t N ,  L A T E  s H R {  R . . , , .  p A R t K } i


